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Verre Weide 17
4264 KM, Veen

Nederland

lveco 8041 | 05.55 Diesel Motor 55 kW / 76 PK Diesel Engine as

New !

Category
Stocknumber
Price (ex btw)

Fuel
Power
Weight
Length
Width
Height
General state
Technical state
Optical state

Description
Weight: 350 kg

Engine
0005756
€ 4.950,-
Other

56 kW (76 PK)
350 kg
130 cm
75 cm
103 cm
Very good
Very good

Very good
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